
Distance 62,40 Km

Place Dos NOM PRENOM CLUB CAT Licence TEMPS ECART Moy

1 15 MAYNARD PAUL UV POITIERS Access 1 50860710416 1:39:24,00 37,67

2 9 MOREAU Julien VELOPHILE NAINTRE Access 1 50860680409

3 16 RAIMOND Francois UV POITIERS Access 2 50860710379

4 8 DEMORIS Renaud AC CHATELLERAUDAIS Access 2 50861540477

5 14 GUYON Aurelien UV POITIERS Access 1 50860710060

6 17 GOUIN Alexandre VC LOUDUN Access 1 50860650060 1:39:43,00 0:00:19 37,55

7 22 GABORIT Sullivan US ST PIERRE DES CORPS Access 1 44370480234 1:40:40,00 0:01:16 37,19

8 23 BONNEFOY Antonin CLUB NEUTRE Access 1 50868000070

9 13 FERRON David UV POITIERS Access 1 50860710049

10 18 JAPHET Augustin VC CHATILLONNAIS Access 1 50790820143

11 29 BASTIERE Romélie VC ELANCOURT ST QUENTIN F-Open 1 48782260287

12 32 CHEVRIEUX Justine VC CONTROIS F-'Elite 50860710468

13 19 BASTIERE Cyril ENTENTE CYCLISTE 3 M Access 2 50170040172

14 24 BECHENNEC Jordan CLUB NEUTRE Access 1 50868000059

15 31 MIGNON Nathan VC LOUDUN Access 1 50860650142

16 5 ANTOINE David AC CHATELLERAUDAIS Access 2 50861540467

17 20 MEUNIER Jean TEAM SAINT SAUVEUR Access 1 50172130092

18 11 COTIER Alexis UV POITIERS Access 1 50860710036 1 tour

19 4 VINCENT Aubin AC CHATELLERAUDAIS Access 1 50861540128

20 26 BLOUIN Andy AC CHATELLERAUDAIS Access 1 50861540462

21 25 PERENNOU Antoine PSF NIORT Access 1 50790590227

22 28 GUERIN Maxence UCC VIVONNE Access 1 50861050526

23 27 BOUE Coralie VC ELANCOURT ST QUENTIN F-Open 3 48782260258

24 7 RATON Florian AC CHATELLERAUDAIS Access 2 50861540486

25 12 DUBESSAY Arnaud UV POITIERS Access 1 50860710468

26 10 SAUQUET LAURANTINThéo CYCLE POITEVIN Access 1 50860700568

1 15 MAYNARD PAUL UV POITIERS Access 1 50860710416

2 9 MOREAU Julien VELOPHILE NAINTRE Access 1 50860680409

3 16 RAIMOND Francois UV POITIERS Access 2 50860710379

4 8 DEMORIS Renaud AC CHATELLERAUDAIS Access 2 50861540477

5 14 GUYON Aurelien UV POITIERS Access 1 50860710060

6 17 GOUIN Alexandre VC LOUDUN Access 1 50860650060

7 5 ANTOINE David AC CHATELLERAUDAIS Access 2 50861540467

8 11 COTIER Alexis UV POITIERS Access 1 50860710036

9 4 VINCENT Aubin AC CHATELLERAUDAIS Access 1 50861540128

10 26 BLOUIN Andy AC CHATELLERAUDAIS Access 1 50861540462

11 28 GUERIN Maxence UCC VIVONNE Access 1 50861050526

12 7 RATON Florian AC CHATELLERAUDAIS Access 2 50861540486

13 12 DUBESSAY Arnaud UV POITIERS Access 1 50860710468

14 10 SAUQUET LAURANTINThéo CYCLE POITEVIN Access 1 50860700568
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Distance 54,60 Km

Place Dos NOM PRENOM CLUB CAT Licence TEMPS ECART Moy

1 49 METEAU Romain TEAM SAINT SAUVEUR Access 3 50172130095 1:28:24,00 37,06

2 60 BIELOFF Mathieu VELO SAUVAGE POITEVIN Access 3 50862400008

3 47 NAULEAU OLIVIER BRESSUIRE AC Access 3 50791650352 1:34:32,00 0:06:08 34,65

4 40 TRANCHANT Gregory AC CHATELLERAUDAIS Access 3 50861540386

5 44 HENNEQUIN Cyrille CYCLE POITEVIN Access 3 50860700662

6 51 GUILLON Anthony TEAM SAINT SAUVEUR Access 3 50172130046

7 53 MARQUET Laurent GUIDON CROCHU VEIGNE Access 3 44372970108

8 46 GUILLON Jean Luc JPC LUSSAC Access 3 50860660160 1:34:54,00 0:06:30 34,52

9 50 CHAMPALOU Sébastien ENTENTE CYCLISTE 3 M Access 3 50170040185 1:35:43,00 0:07:19 34,23

10 43 MOREAU Pascal VELOPHILE NAINTRE Access 4 50860680400 1:35:56,00 0:07:32 34,15

11 56 MOUNIR Sarah UV POITIERS Access 3 50860710409

12 58 BERNARD Laurent UV POITIERS Access 3 50860710330

13 57 MARCHAIS Sébastien VC THOUARS Access 3 50790600005 1 tour

14 52 BIDEAU Lionel TEAM2CLB Access 4 44413940001

15 42 SCHANG Bruno AC CHATELLERAUDAIS Access 4 50861540413

16 45 SAUZEAU Alain UV POITIERS Access 4 50860710313

17 59 PILOT Jean-Luc UV POITIERS Access 3 50860710428

18 55 MASTEAU Michel CA CIVRAY Access 4 50860630223

19 54 KAROLEWICZ Willy CSM PUTEAUX Access 3 48924010309

20 41 MEUNIER Vincent AC CHATELLERAUDAIS Access 4 50861540480

1 60 BIELOFF Mathieu VELO SAUVAGE POITEVIN Access 3 50862400008

2 40 TRANCHANT Gregory AC CHATELLERAUDAIS Access 3 50861540386

3 44 HENNEQUIN Cyrille CYCLE POITEVIN Access 3 50860700662

4 46 GUILLON Jean Luc JPC LUSSAC Access 3 50860660160

5 43 MOREAU Pascal VELOPHILE NAINTRE Access 4 50860680400

6 58 BERNARD Laurent UV POITIERS Access 3 50860710330

7 42 SCHANG Bruno AC CHATELLERAUDAIS Access 4 50861540413

8 45 SAUZEAU Alain UV POITIERS Access 4 50860710313

9 59 PILOT Jean-Luc UV POITIERS Access 3 50860710428

10 55 MASTEAU Michel CA CIVRAY Access 4 50860630223

11 56 MOUNIR Sarah UV POITIERS Access 3 50860710409

12 41 MEUNIER Vincent AC CHATELLERAUDAIS Access 4 50861540480
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